
FAR No. 1 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

Department Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Agency/Entity Professional Regulation Commission 
Operating Unit Regional Office - CAR 
Organization Code (UACS) 16 008 0300014 

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Particulars UACS CODE 

Unobligated Allotment 

i, Agency ape ifie eudeet 
General Administration and Support 

General Management and Supervision 

MOOS 

hub-Total, General Administration end Support 

PS 

2 

100000000000000 

100000100001000 

MOOS 

pint a (if App/oable) 

CO 

Operations 3o0000000000000 
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cdompetitive, end redoghlzed 

GROF1=861ONALOUAI4~BAr6E MANAGEMENT 

Computiri tlon of oceneure asemmahon processes and 
re9ulatlon services 310300100001000 

CO 

1 Sub-Total, Operations 

PS 

MOOS 

FInEs (if Applicabla) 

'CO 

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific ludgA 

Ps 

MOOS 

finlz (it Applicable) 

CO 

Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

X Continuing Appropriations 

Authorized 
Approprlat 

ions 

3 

Appropriations 

Adjustments 
(Transfer 
ToiFrom, 

Modificational 
Augmentations) 

4 

Adjusted 
Approprlet 

Ions 

a-13.4) 

Allotments 

SARO Unobligated 

7 

Allotments 

Adjustmente 
(Reductions, Transfer 
Mod(fications/ To 

Augmentations) 

Transfer Adjusted 
From Allotments 

10 Hgn.nl-iai.a.ro1 

! 1s) 
Quarter 
endln3 

March 31 

12 

Current 

gad 
Quarter 
India; 
Jute 30 

Year Obligatlons 

3rd 
Quarter 

4th Quarter 
 

Imlin; Ending
December $.pteml»r 31 

30 

Total 

*105+18+' 
14+18) 

let 
Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

17 

Current Year Disbursements 

204 3rd Quarter 
Quarter Ending 
Ending September 
June 30 30 

18 10 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
Funds 

(16-21)o(24+25) 

Not Yet Due 
Unobligated Due and 

and 
Allotments Demandable 

Demandable 

23.(11-16) 24 25 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 81 , 

20 

Total 

21-(11+1a+10+2 
0) 

Unused 

Unreleased 
Appropriation 

s 

22-(6-11) 13 14 16 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,844.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,644.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,644.13 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0,~00• 0.00 226,844.13 0.00 0.00 0.00, 226,644.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 225,544.13 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 OA01 0.00 270,34 0.00 0.00 0.00 j i 270.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 270.34 0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00' 008 0,00 210 34 0.00 000 0.00 270.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 270.341 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270.34 0.00 0.00 000' 370.34 000 0-00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270.34', 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 270.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 210.34! 000 0.00 

0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 000 0.00 000 270.34 0.00: 0,00 0.00 270.34 0,00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 270.34 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.00 o,0o o,00f 0.00 0,00 1 o.00~ 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00', 000 000 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 226,573.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,573.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,57375', 0.00 0.00 

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 226,673.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,673.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1-

225,673.70 0.00 0.00 

000 0.00 0.00, 0.00 226,613.18; 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,673.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,573.70 0.00 0.00 

0.00 000 0.001 0.00 325.613.101 0.00 0.00 0.00 220,678.79 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 000 0.00 0.00 225,073.70] 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 228,6H.1e~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,573.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,673.70 ~:' 0,00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,678.10' 0.00 0.00 0.00 225:673.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 326,613.70 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0,001 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00:, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226.573.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,512.70 0,00' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 226,673.701 005 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,544.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,644.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,844.131 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27034 0.00 o.00I 0.00 210.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 270.34 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,. 226 673781 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,673.701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0,00 000 225,57379 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unloed Reporting System on July 16, 2024 4',02 PM, 81atua : SUBMITTED Page 1 012 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (VACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

ORAND TOTAL 

PS 

MOOS 

PInEr (If Appllcable) 

CO 

Reoapltuletlob by 00: 

Unabllgated Allotment 

I. Agency 0peclfic Budget 

PROPESSIONA.D ASASE MANAGEMENT 
PROGRAM 

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 

Professional Regulation Commission 

Regional Office • CAR 

16 008 0300014 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACB Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclai Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements 

UACB CODE 

Adjustments 
Authorized (Transfer 
Approprlat To1From, 

ions Modifications! 
Augmentations) 

a 

C 

ISIM 

A• inlstretive Offset 
e: JUIy 18, 2024 12:40 PM 

3 

Adjusted 
Appropdst 

ions 

Alletments 

SAAO 

Adjustments 
(Reductions, Transfer Transfer Adjusted 

Unobilgated 
Modifications! To From Allotments 

Augmentations) 

4 6•(3+4) a 7 

000 0,00 0.00 0,00 225,644.13 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 000 0.00 270.34 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.573.79 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 228,673.79 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,573.79 

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 225,573.79 

Certified Correct: 

N/A 

N/A 
Unto. July 15, 2024 12.45 PM 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1st 2nd 
3rd 

Quarter Quarter 
Quarter 

Ending Ending 
Ending 

Much 31 June 30 
September 

30 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 
31 

Total 

tat 2nd 
Quarter Quarter 
Ending Endtng 

March 31 June 30 

10 tt=lis'r.l- 
4010) 1 

lays+tai 12 13 14 16 19 ~, 
17 4.e) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00; 

000' 

226,844.13 

0.00 

270.341
0,00 

226,673.70 

0.00 0,00 228,573.79 

0.00 000, 225,573.79 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00, 225,573.79 0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0 

0,00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

MARY JA. T. 700 

SupelS' ng Atlminietr ive Officer 
Date: July 18, 2024 02.59 PM 

0,00 

0 00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

X Continuing Appropriations 

3rd Quarter 
4th Quarter 

September r 
Ending 1oY1 

30 
December 31 

Unused Funds 

Unreleased 
Appropriation 

e 

18 19 20 -. I2ta11N1N1M2 
e) 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
(1l-21)=(24125) 

Unobllgated Due end 
Allotments Demandebt 

22•(0.1) 23.111-18) 24 

Not Yet Due 
and 

Demandable 

25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,844.03 0.00 0.00 

0,00 000 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 _. . -- 270.3♦ 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 

0.00 000 000 000 0,00 0.00 0.00 226,673.70 000 000 

0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00, 0.00 226,673.701_ 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,573.701 000 000 

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 225.573.70' 000 000 
J-

Approval By: 

JUANITA L. DOMOGE 
Regional Diractar 
Date. July 18, 2024 03:41 PM 

This report was generated using tha Us Aad Reportin0 System on July 18,20244:02 PM; Status'. SUBMITTED Page 2012 


